SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed House Bill No. 736 by Representative James

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 12, delete "thirty-five" and insert "thirty-six"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 5, delete "<u>Ten</u>" and insert "<u>Eleven</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3. line 17, delete "<u>dean</u>" and insert "<u>deans</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 18, after "Medicine" insert ", New Orleans and Shreveport,"